
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'04.12 1'11.82 2'15.94
2 3 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'06.84 1'14.56 2'21.40
3 7 FELICIAN Loris 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'09.22 1'14.46 2'23.68
4 6 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.84 1'17.81 2'28.65
5 2 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'10.43 1'21.03 2'31.46
6 5 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.64 1'22.17 2'32.81
7 1 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.33 1'22.63 2'35.96
8 8 ABBONA Matteo 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'13.46 1'27.50 2'40.96
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Serie 2
1 4 DINDELLI Ludovico 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.01 1'34.49 2'51.50
2 5 BRUNETTI Luca 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'23.06 1'29.54 2'52.60
3 2 RISTA Francesco 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'22.42 1'34.51 2'56.93
4 6 PELUSO Cristian 1995 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 1'18.57 1'39.28 2'57.85
5 3 PAPALIA Felice 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'22.38 1'36.34 2'58.72
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'04.12 1'11.82 2'15.94
2 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'06.84 1'14.56 2'21.40
3 FELICIAN Loris 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'09.22 1'14.46 2'23.68
4 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.84 1'17.81 2'28.65
5 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'10.43 1'21.03 2'31.46
6 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.64 1'22.17 2'32.81
7 OLIVERI Gabriele 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.33 1'22.63 2'35.96
8 ABBONA Matteo 1995 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'13.46 1'27.50 2'40.96
9 DINDELLI Ludovico 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.01 1'34.49 2'51.50

10 BRUNETTI Luca 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'23.06 1'29.54 2'52.60
11 RISTA Francesco 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'22.42 1'34.51 2'56.93
12 PELUSO Cristian 1995 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 1'18.57 1'39.28 2'57.85
13 PAPALIA Felice 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'22.38 1'36.34 2'58.72
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